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
afternoons. Benefits include Nintendo, basketball
and Barbies. Please call our mommie or daddy at
942-6723.

LOVING, ENERGETIC SITTER needed for approx-

ly 25 hrs/wk. 3 & 5-year-old girls. Car needed.
8:00:9:08am & 12:00pm (or 1:00pm)-3:30pm. Job
to exténdinto summer 919-489-191, evenings.

SITTER NEEDED FOR two children from 2:45-
4:00pm, days negotiable, prefer TwW/Th. On bus
route. Call 960-3500.

CHILD CARE NEEDED for 2 and 4-year-old. About
3-4 fysiwk, mornings. Must be flexible, eager to
play,have own transportation, previous experi-
ence,933-6742.

Homes for Sale

YOU COULD OWN for less than the cost of rent.
Start building your financial future today. Call

with Commnity Realty for more infor-
mation. 919-932-1930.

SOUTHERN VILLAGE CONDO, 1BR + large den,
1.5BA, custom kitchen, wooded views. Very pri-
vate and quiet, close to UNC. Walk to movies,
restaurants, bus. $167,900. 919-928-9686.

FAIR HOUSING
INFORMATION .

ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertising in this
newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair Housing
Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to advertise

WALKING DISTANCE TO campus. Available Au-
gust 1, 2004, 2BR/2.5BA, W/D, central air/heat,
dishwasher.

4BR/2BA CONDO NEAR Foster's Market. Available
June 1. $1,200/month. 919-968-2100.

FEMALE SEEKING STUDENT or professional
roommate to share 2BR/1BA in Spring Garden
Apartments. Walk to UNC. On D, J, NS, V buslines.
$325/month + utilities. 933-6127 or jocelynd@
email.unc.edu.

r. $1000/month. 933-8143. Sm
.3 min-
utes to campus. Subdivision amenities. Newer built.
spAClous' MODERN Call 919-810-8817.
4BR/3BA TOWNHOUSE
: g 2 dini ACROSS FROM DENTAL SCHOOL, fabulous
&";mmm pot L 2BR apartment available. All new kitchen,

tral heat, AC. Hardwood floors. Nice, safe
neighborhood. Parking, storage. Convenient
o UNC. $400/BR. 933-0983, 451-8140.

2BR/2.5BA UPPER STORY, Kensington Trace town-

Furnished without beds. T busline. Pool front.
Close to shopping centers, theater. Water/parking
included $750/month Available February 1st.
919-656-0235.

2BR/1.5BA Convenient to Univers-

efer limitation, or
based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, famil-

nation.” This newspaper will i
WWM s in violation of the law. Our
STUDENT PARKING ON BUSLINE. Walk or bike to ~ feaders are hereby informed that all ad-
campus. $122. Please call 933-7775x11. venlsled mﬂsm:::p‘evuemhbhmm
equal in
PARKING AVAILABLE LOCATED betweenW. frank- law. To complain of discrimination, call the US
lin & W. Cameron. Nice quiet location. 967-4155,  Department of Housing and Urban

Development
hotline: 1-800-669-9777.

STUDENT PARKING AVAILABLE on busline. $240/
semester. 968-4321.

Wheels for Sale

93 HONDA ACCORD DX. 193K, 4 door, 5 speed,
Dark blue, cloth gray interior. CD + FM. New
H20 pump, belts, serviced. Asking $2,800.
jonx.org/honda 602-5380.

2001 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER. Excellent condition,
55K miles, manual transmission, white, $11,000,
0BO. Call Monique, 697-1210.

QUEEN SIZE BOXSPRING. Excellent condition. One
year old. Bought new for $250. Will sell for $80.
Call 919-969-8346.

HOME FOR SALE! Beautiful 2BR/2.58A
Chapel Hill townhome. 1,167 sq/ft. New
tile floors. Freshly painted. Pool, tennis. On
busline. 5 minutes to UNC. $94,900. 919-
817-2520.

MOVING SALE
Sleeper sofa, wood framed futon, papasan chair,
dining table/three chairs, two bookshelves, dres-
i ¢offee table, TV stand. 960-7500,

m?m CARE FOR 9-year-old twin girls. 2-3
. Must have car. Non-smoker. Child care
expesience a plus. References. 419-3178, evenings.
RESPONSIBLE, EXPERIENCED CHILD CARE assis-
tance needed for 2 girls (3 years and 6 months),
approximately 3-8pm, M-Th. Car and references
required. Please call 928-0807.

sef,
www.stevehong.com/moving.

PRADA, GUCCI, FENDI, Louis Vuitton, Chris-
tian Dior bags, most never used. Some fur-
niture and clothes Leaving country, MUST
SELL! Prices negotiable. Call Faith 919-
401-9416, 919-418-1981.

ity and downtown. On busline. Available Febru-
ary 1st. $750/month. Call 932-5800.

living room, bath, W/D, appliances, private
entrance, parking, cable. Convenient quiet
nice setting. $450/BR. 929-8352.

4BR CONDO FOR RENT: Clean, safe, non-smoking,
qQuiet. Available immediately. University Commons
- Smith Level Road. First fioor location backing
up to woods. each bedroom has: private locked
door, full bath, cable access, walk-in closet, wire-
less internet accessibility. Full kitchen, W/D, dish-
washer, living room with TV, 1 mile from campus,
on J busline. Owner managed and swimming
pool. Rent $1200/month or $325/BR. Contact
929-2086 or email aog@med.unc.edu.

1BR CONDO, END UNIT, pool, parking, W/D, de-
sirable. Willow Terrace (behind University Mall)
available now. No pets. $575/month + utilities.
942-6945 or BetsyMalpass@juno.com.

4BR/2BA house with central air in residential area.
With easy access to transportation, shopping
and elementary school. No pets. $1,395/month.
828-586-0148.

AVAILABLE NOW, 3BR/2BA, kitchen and a half,
three story, quiet, energy efficient townhouse, near
Tennis Club. $990/month + utilities. 919-942-6945
po 4

CCARRBORO: BRAND NEW HOMES ready for oc-
cupancy in May/June 04. 4BR/3BA, high speed
internet in every bedroom. $1,700/month. www.
CarolinaBlueRentals.com 619-4700 or 942-2848.

4BR/2BA duplex, reduced to $995/month, central
air, W/D hookups, near UNC campus, 123-B John-
son Street. Joel Duvall Properties, 933-1422.

SPACIOUS, MODERN
6BR/5BA TOWNHOUSE
Buslines. LR with ceiling fan, dining room,
large kitchen with dishwasher, full W/D,
?I heat, AC. Hardwood floors. Nice,

NICE FURNISHED ROOM, 10 minutes to Duke and
10 minutes to UNC. Call 408-0910, 9am-9pm.

Free Parking, storage.
Convenient to UNC. $375/BR. Available
May or August. 933-0983, 451-8140.

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 1, 2, 38R
and townhomes. Great specials! Come in and re-
serve your new home now! 967-6918.

INOWACCEPTING APPLICATIONS for academic year
2004-2005 at The Warehouse Apartments, Come
see the difference by visiting our mode! apart-
ment any weekday. Rent is $520 per person per
month. Call Cindy with questions 919-929-8020.

266 SEVERIN STREET, Chapel Hill, 3BR, AC, Large
yard, bus service. Available now. $1,100/month.
919-516-6002.

AVAILABLE NOW 2BR/1BA house on half-acre
wooded lot near Smith Level Road. Fenced yard,
pets ok, central air conditioning, dishwasher, W/D
hookups. $650/month. 942-2583.

DURHAM, OFF HOPE VALLEY ROAD, 3BR/2BA, liv-
ing room, dining room, den, eat-in kitchen, screened
porch, carpet. $375/month + 1/2 utilities, depos-
it. December 15, no pets. 919-493-7739.

737 AND 741 Edwards Street. 4BR/2.5BA town-
house apartment, with range, refrigerator, dish-
washer, W/D, fireplace in living room. Very con-
venient to UNC. Available now or for second se-
er. § For additional i d

FURNISHED ROOM IN SECLUDED NEIGHBOR-
HOOD AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY WITH PRIVATE
ENTRANCE, LARGE DECK, BA, SMALL FRIDGE,
MICROWAVE. IDEAL FOR MEDICAL/DENTAL
STUDENTS. LAUNDRY PRIVILEGES IN MAIN
HOUSE. UTILITIES INCLUDED. ON-STREET PARK-
ING PROVIDED. $450/MONTH. 919-933-5143.

EFFICIENCY APARTMENT on wooded lot. 3 miles
of UNC.C i

mester.
call Carolina Realty 967-6408.

) to Southem Village Park
and Ride. $325/month. Call 933-7350.

108 ROCK SPRING COURT: Lovely 2BR2BA
house located in Carrboro. Features stove/refrig-
erator, W/D, fireplace and deck. $975/month.
ONE MONTH FREE.

TYLER CREEK CONDO: Rent with option to buy.
Just off Airport Road, minutes from UNC, on bus-
line. 2BR/1.5BA, full W/D. If interested, please call

STUDIO APARTMENT IN nice Carrboro area Avail-
able now. Take over lease. Water, heat, and A/C in-
cluded. $495/month. 967-8089. Leave message.

DURHAM: FURNISHED, LR, DR, kitchen,
den, 3BR/2BA, porch, 2 phone lines. Hope
Valley Road, $375, 172 utilities, deposit.
Available January 25. 919-493-7739.

CHARMING PROPERTIES AVAILABLE walking dis-
tance to UNC/Franklin St. www.hilltopproperties.net
or call 929-1188.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE CONDOS for rent. 28R/
2BA, walking distance to campus, W/D, dishwash-
er, $1,200/month. Call Kathy 336-491-1465.

FREE RENT. PERSON TO LIVE WITH ELDERLY WOM-
AN. NO RESPONSIBILITIES EXCEPT TO BE IN THE
HOUSE OVER NIGHT. PRIVATE FURNISHED ROOM
AND BATH. 942-7736.

SPACIOUS 2BR/1BA CARRBORO apartment avail-
able to sublet 04/04-07/04. New kitchen, new
carpet, on 2 buslines. Only $499/month. Contact
Kathie, 704-860-0900 or kathie16unc@yahoo.com.

Roommates

WALK TO CAMPUS, 1 rooms available in 4BR/
2BA house on Coker Drive. $500/month, includes
everythiag. Non-smoker, no pets. Call Sasha 704-
701-7526 or 704-455-6319.

MALE SEEKING FURNISHED ROOM for 2 weeks.
February 22-March 5.1 am 28, mature, in town for
abodywork training session. Adam 630-835-9449.

MCCAULEY STREET: 2BR/2.5BA townhouse, W/D,
central air, gas fireplace, hardwood floors, 1,700 sg/
ft. $1,000/month. Day: 653-7081, night: 960-6212.

FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT. On busline, biking
distance from UNC. Please call 967-9407, leave
a message.

RENT NEGOTIABLE, less than a mile from campus,
1BR in 5BR/2BA, hardwood fioors, large rooms,
parking, WID, large kitchen. 252-305-9374, Ward.

TC FOR RENT. MALE OR FEMALE room-
mate needed. W/D, new carpeting, walk to cam-
pus, on busline. $365 per room/month. Available
July. 933-0650.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS: FURNISHED 1BR/
1BA available in 4BR condo. Walk-in closet,
WID, near campus. Fully furnished living
room. Rent, utilities, water: $450/month.
Sandra, 524-0339.

FEMALE SEEKING RESPONSIBLE housemate to
share townhouse furnished large bedroom with
private bath. Access to pool/tennis courts. Non-
smoker. 5 minutes from Duke. 15 minutes to
UNC. Rent includes utilities, cable. $500/month.
919-403-6523, 919-602-1670 (c).

WEEKEND CAREGIVER for female in a wheelchair.
Saturday and Sunday morning and evenings. Du-
ties include light housekeeping, various errands
and personal caregiving. For more information
call Traci at 843-5554.

MALE SENIOR SEEKS quiet, polite room-
mate to share 2BR/2BA apartment in Shad-
owood complex. Rent §. +12

ﬁ:—m
STA @928-8844

Call for growp discowmts. S
1-800-648-4849 / www.ststravel.com

Compare Textbook Prices!

 Seach 4 bokstoesin clck
o StHand anesalsoalcated 'S

hitpfwwwbookhacom S,

Top Gun Selling
The six selling systems that are used by virtually
every business in America and Europe. Reference
STU-1033: Student Special: $49.97 Includes the
full Selling System Prospecting, Account Manage-
ment and Closing. www.sales-job-training.com.

NEED TYPING?

utilities. Contact Justin at 933-6818.

2BR/2BA BRAND NEW with great amenities, close
to campus with 2 bus routes. Rent includes all
utilities. Email tmcabee@email.unc.edu.

Travel/Vacation

*** ACT NOW! Book 11 people, get 12th trip
free. Group discounts for 6+. 800-838-8202 or

com.

TRANSCRIPTIONS, presentations including
int? 15+ i 491-5041.

Lost & Found

FOUND! LAMINATED PICTURE of ‘Baby
Contest Winner' from the Salisbury Even-
ing POST, 1955. Call the Daily Tar Heel
front desk, 962-1163.

PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL. Spring Break.
World Famous Tiki Bar! Sandpiper Beacon Beach
Resort. Book early, save money. 8.
www.sandpij .com “The Fun Place”.

DAYTONA BEACH SPRING BREAK! Student-only
motel, affordable, AAA-rated, oceanfront. www.
daytonamatel.comispringbreak, 1-888-682-0919.

#1 SPRING BREAK VACATIONS! Cancun, Jamaica,
Acapulco, Bahamas & Florida, Best Parties, Best Ho-
tels, Best Prices! Space is limited! Book Now & Save!
1-800-234-7007. www.endlesssummertours.com.

SPRING BREAKERS!! Last-Minute Specials to Cos-
ta Rica, the Hottest NEW Spring Break location! !
www.needspringbreak.com. 866-255-8828.

BAHAMAS

18+ YEARS OLD to drink and gamble. Party with
thousands of college students! Price includes cruise,
transfer, hotel, and ALL TAXES. Royal Oasis Re-
sort; four nights, $289. Our Lucaya Beach Resort;
four nights, $439. www.ourlucaya.net. 1-800-
222-5462 BREAKAWAY VACATIONS!

PSYCHOTHERAPY
Support during life’s challenges and transitions.
Improve relationships, cultivate creativity, stress
management, recovery, grief and loss. Shelley
Fields, MA, LMFT. Free initial consult. 968-7681.
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